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25 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W45 60 PALM Ute 1975 1.    00:43:51.29 1.    00:43:57.35

2. 1. W35 123 SCHREIBER Julia 1984 2.    00:46:56.07 2.    00:47:14.48

3. 2. W35 121 MÄCHLER TEIXEIRA Barbara 1983 3.    00:47:22.02 3.    00:47:36.94

4. 3. W35 751 SCHWARZ Eva 1984 4.    00:47:55.26 4.    00:48:02.81

5. 4. W35 175 MAYER Karola 1983 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 5.    00:51:42.40 5.    00:52:00.58

6. 5. W35 70 WITTMANN Annika 1984 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 6.    00:51:42.50 6.    00:52:00.89

7. 1. W30 207 SCHLEIBINGER Teresa 1987 7.    00:51:55.60 7.    00:52:08.83

8. 1. W50 119 TILLSCHNEIDER Christiane 1971 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 8.    00:52:41.51 9.    00:53:08.66

9. 1. W55 328 FUCHS Irmgard 1964 FC Tegernbach 9.    00:52:49.59 8.    00:52:58.65

10. 6. W35 51 GRIEßER Marion 1982 10.    00:53:43.32 11.    00:54:07.73

11. 2. W30 217 KAINDL Stefanie 1990 11.    00:53:49.77 10.    00:54:03.80

12. 3. W30 55 WINKLER Tatjana 1988 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 12.    00:55:30.33 12.    00:55:48.78

13. 7. W35 46 FARKAS Melinda 1982 13.    00:56:01.25 13.    00:56:10.62

14. 1. W40 45 HÜTTL Juliane 1981 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 14.    00:56:01.41 14.    00:56:10.76

15. 2. W45 770 BÜCH Maya 1975 Laufschnecken Sulzbach 15.    00:56:42.94 15.    00:57:05.80

16. 4. W30 98 EHRENREICH Monika 1991 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 16.    00:57:04.23 16.    00:57:30.84

17. 1. W 183 MAIER Laura 1993 17.    00:57:54.34 17.    00:58:17.22

18. 8. W35 211 HAMMERSCHMID Michaela 1983 18.    00:58:14.05 18.    00:58:20.96

19. 3. W45 99 HACKER Sandra 1974 19.    01:00:10.87 19.    01:00:20.28

20. 2. W 133 LANGENECKER Sophie 1998 20.    01:01:38.55 20.    01:01:45.01

21. 2. W40 109 SCHILLING Beate 1981 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 21.    01:03:42.84 21.    01:04:12.79

22. 1. W65 239 LEITNER Amanda 1955 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 22.    01:03:43.49 22.    01:04:12.87

23. 3. W 190 SCHÖLL Valentina 1999 23.    01:10:32.29 23.    01:10:54.73

24. 9. W35 120 FUNK Franziska 1986 24.    01:10:51.75 24.    01:11:06.07

25. 4. W 41 HABERER Cathrin 1992 25.    01:11:53.08 25.    01:12:14.77

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse W
17. 1. W 183 MAIER Laura 1993 1.    00:57:54.34 1.    00:58:17.22

20. 2. W 133 LANGENECKER Sophie 1998 2.    01:01:38.55 2.    01:01:45.01

23. 3. W 190 SCHÖLL Valentina 1999 3.    01:10:32.29 3.    01:10:54.73

25. 4. W 41 HABERER Cathrin 1992 4.    01:11:53.08 4.    01:12:14.77

Altersklasse W30
7. 1. W30 207 SCHLEIBINGER Teresa 1987 1.    00:51:55.60 1.    00:52:08.83

11. 2. W30 217 KAINDL Stefanie 1990 2.    00:53:49.77 2.    00:54:03.80

12. 3. W30 55 WINKLER Tatjana 1988 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 3.    00:55:30.33 3.    00:55:48.78

16. 4. W30 98 EHRENREICH Monika 1991 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 4.    00:57:04.23 4.    00:57:30.84

Altersklasse W35
2. 1. W35 123 SCHREIBER Julia 1984 1.    00:46:56.07 1.    00:47:14.48

3. 2. W35 121 MÄCHLER TEIXEIRA Barbara 1983 2.    00:47:22.02 2.    00:47:36.94

4. 3. W35 751 SCHWARZ Eva 1984 3.    00:47:55.26 3.    00:48:02.81

5. 4. W35 175 MAYER Karola 1983 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 4.    00:51:42.40 4.    00:52:00.58

6. 5. W35 70 WITTMANN Annika 1984 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 5.    00:51:42.50 5.    00:52:00.89

10. 6. W35 51 GRIEßER Marion 1982 6.    00:53:43.32 6.    00:54:07.73

13. 7. W35 46 FARKAS Melinda 1982 7.    00:56:01.25 7.    00:56:10.62

18. 8. W35 211 HAMMERSCHMID Michaela 1983 8.    00:58:14.05 8.    00:58:20.96

24. 9. W35 120 FUNK Franziska 1986 9.    01:10:51.75 9.    01:11:06.07

Altersklasse W40
14. 1. W40 45 HÜTTL Juliane 1981 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 1.    00:56:01.41 1.    00:56:10.76
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21. 2. W40 109 SCHILLING Beate 1981 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 2.    01:03:42.84 2.    01:04:12.79

Altersklasse W45
1. 1. W45 60 PALM Ute 1975 1.    00:43:51.29 1.    00:43:57.35

15. 2. W45 770 BÜCH Maya 1975 Laufschnecken Sulzbach 2.    00:56:42.94 2.    00:57:05.80

19. 3. W45 99 HACKER Sandra 1974 3.    01:00:10.87 3.    01:00:20.28

Altersklasse W50
8. 1. W50 119 TILLSCHNEIDER Christiane 1971 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 1.    00:52:41.51 1.    00:53:08.66

Altersklasse W55
9. 1. W55 328 FUCHS Irmgard 1964 FC Tegernbach 1.    00:52:49.59 1.    00:52:58.65

Altersklasse W65
22. 1. W65 239 LEITNER Amanda 1955 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 1.    01:03:43.49 1.    01:04:12.87
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